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2022 Competitive Grants Awarded

Organization

. Inwood Museum

. Lyon County Historical Society
. Lyon County Historical Society
. Little Rock Public Library

G.L.V.E. Foundation

. Siouxland Adaptive Sports

. Little Rock Fire Dept

. Alvord Fire Dept

. City of George

. Mustang Sports Booster

. Doon Parks & Rec

. Larchwood Betterment Club
. Lester Visioning

. Lyon County Community Childcare
. Midwest Honor Flight

. Doon Fire Dept

. West Lyon Industrial Tech

. George EMS

. Friends of Doon Foundation

November 10, 2022

Project

Winterize Our Legacy

Fairground Round Barn Activity Improvements
Property Repair & Upgrades

Interactive Play Table & Chairs

9th Annual Charity Golf Tournament
Equipment Upgrade & Replacement
Equipment

Air Compressor SCBA Refill Station

Storefront Incentive Program

George Baseball Field Updates

City Park Playground Equipment

Soccer Expansion

Softball Diamond Upgrade

Start-Up

Mission 14

Pumper Truck Replacement

Facility Improvement

Ambulance Purchase

Community Center Project-Phase 1-Demolition

Lyon County Riverboat Foundation

301 First Avenue, Suite 222
PO Box 222
Rock Rapids, 1A 51246
phone: 712-472-0111

email: LCRFoundation@premieronline.net

website: www.LyonCountyRiverboatFoundation.org

Amount

$4,624.00
$1,629.64
$7,029.91
$7,495.00
$10,000.00
$11,648.00
$20,759.36
$22,100.00
$22,500.00
$25,215.54
$27,925.01
$33,012.00
$50,000.00
$76,535.43
$87,500.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$130,000.00
$250,000.00



