

## 2022 Competitive Grants Awarded

November 10, 2022

Organization	Project	Amount
1. Inwood Museum	Winterize Our Legacy	\$4,624.00
2. Lyon County Historical Society	Fairground Round Barn Activity Improvements	\$1,629.64
<ol><li>Lyon County Historical Society</li></ol>	Property Repair & Upgrades	\$7,029.91
4. Little Rock Public Library	Interactive Play Table & Chairs	\$7,495.00
5. G.I.V.E. Foundation	9th Annual Charity Golf Tournament	\$10,000.00
<ol><li>Siouxland Adaptive Sports</li></ol>	Equipment Upgrade & Replacement	\$11,648.00
<ol><li>Little Rock Fire Dept</li></ol>	Equipment	\$20,759.36
8. Alvord Fire Dept	Air Compressor SCBA Refill Station	\$22,100.00
9. City of George	Storefront Incentive Program	\$22,500.00
10. Mustang Sports Booster	George Baseball Field Updates	\$25,215.54
11. Doon Parks & Rec	City Park Playground Equipment	\$27,925.01
12. Larchwood Betterment Club	Soccer Expansion	\$33,012.00
13. Lester Visioning	Softball Diamond Upgrade	\$50,000.00
14. Lyon County Community Childcare	Start-Up	\$76,535.43
15. Midwest Honor Flight	Mission 14	\$87,500.00
16. Doon Fire Dept	Pumper Truck Replacement	\$100,000.00
17. West Lyon Industrial Tech	Facility Improvement	\$100,000.00
18. George EMS	Ambulance Purchase	\$130,000.00
19. Friends of Doon Foundation	Community Center Project-Phase 1-Demolition	\$250,000.00

Lyon County Riverboat Foundation 301 First Avenue, Suite 222 PO Box 222 Rock Rapids, IA 51246 phone: 712-472-0111

email: LCRFoundation@premieronline.net website: www.LyonCountyRiverboatFoundation.org